General information about company

Scrip code 532716

NSE Symbol GILLANDERS
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE047B01011

Name of the company

GILLANDERS ARBUTHNOT AND COMPANY LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/vo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe'ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.27
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.18
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.19
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.18
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.19




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Arenolding as a vo o1 | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . R
shareholder | shareholders . . : _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
O equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (111 ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | % of
held (V) X oy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 14743318 14743318 69.08 14743318 14743318 | 69.08
Group
(B) Public 10231 6599028 6599028 30.92 6599028 6599028 |30.92
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 10240 21342346 21342346 100 21342346 21342346 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}:meer of
No. Of asa% Number of ares
- ing full . pledged or : s
No. Of Shares assuming Locked in herwi Sub-categorization of shares
' No. of . conversion of | gh. xir) | otherwise
Shares Underlyin, . shares (XII) Number of
Shares YIS | convertible encumbered
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) . Outstanding - percentage of A L
D convertible W securities diluted sh sa As a % | dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of tluted share % of ftotal | form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
(X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= | No. | total | No. | 0@ 1o uo- uo-
(Xi) (2) (VID+(X) As a (2) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 69.08 14743318
Group
(B) Public 30.92 6300887 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21044205 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of the ) paid up paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
St Shareholders (T) shareholders | equity equity | Depository (VD = as per SCRR. a % of
(1) shares held . (AV)+H(V)+ ¥ Total
av) shares | Receipts R\ 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) | (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y 55| Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
@ iﬁfiﬂ;ﬁfﬁ; 4 322894 322894 1.51 322894 322894 | 1.51
(d) Any Other (specify) 5 14420424 14420424 67.57 14420424 14420424 | 67.57
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 14743318 14743318 | 69.08 14743318 14743318 | 69.08
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
ggﬁgg acnriup 9 14743318 14743318 | 69.08 14743318 14743318 | 69.08
(A)=A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 300 300 0 300 300 0
(d Banks 19 67018 67018 0.31 67018 67018 0.31
Sub-Total (B)(1) 20 67318 67318 0.32 67318 67318 0.32
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
() Foreign Portfolio 2 21836 21836 0.1 21836 21836 |0.1
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 21836 21836 0.1 21836 21836 0.1
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(@) gf;tf;eln?zﬁ;%ﬂem " h 7086 7086 0.03 7086 7086 |0.03
Sub-Total (B)(3) 1 7086 7086 0.03 7086 7086 0.03
4% Non-institutions
Directors and their
® independent diectors | ! 1500 1500 oo 1500 1500|001
and nominee directors)
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
Q) fﬁi‘?l’g: ) ‘l’lflgifmmers 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)
() {,r;‘(’)f:i‘ffoﬁdﬁf‘f‘;“(’f&r;‘; 1 390939 390939 | 1.83 390939 390939 | 1.83
Resident Individuals
(2) holding nominal share | 9644 2917212 2917212 13.67 2917212 2917212 |13.67
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) Bgé?:;“ﬁ:‘;‘;cf:s' ff}i{: 28 1976953 1976953 |9.26 1976953 1976953 | 9.26
2 lakhs
) g‘l)gll:)e“dem Indians g4 35771 35771 0.17 35771 35771 |0.17
) Bodies Corporate 126 714182 714182 3.35 714182 714182 3.35
m ny Other (specify . .
Any Other (specify) 323 466131 466131 2.18 466131 466131 2.18
Sub-Total (B)(4) 10208 6502788 6502788 30.47 6502788 6502788 |30.47
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 10231 6599028 6599028 30.92 6599028 6599028 |30.92
2)+(B)(3)+(B)
(©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (AFBHC2 10240 21342346 21342346 | 100 21342346 21342346 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 10240 21342346 21342346 | 100 21342346 21342346 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered un ) rh
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) equity shares
Sr. . . " held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema ((;?R/l)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | o} e ol orm Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (a) |Shares qategory c‘a}tegory c?}?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) O] (i) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1.51 322894
(d) 67.57 14420424
(SIL;b'TOtal A) 69.08 14743318
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
69.08 14743318
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0 300 0 0 0
(d) 0.31 3647 0 0 0
(Sl“)b'TOtal ®) 032 3947 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.1 21836 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.1 21836 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(a) 0.03 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.03 0 0 0 0
3
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.01 1500 0 0 0
(d) 0 100 0 0 0
® 1.83 390939 0 0 0
() 13.67 2718130 0 0 0
(h) 9.26 1955431 0 0 0
(i) 0.17 35744 0 0 0
0 3.35 707135 0 0 0
(m) 2.18 466125 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal ® 30.47 6275104 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 30.92 6300887 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 21044205
Total (A+B+C 100 21044205

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUN KUMAR
KOTHARI

PARAMSUKHDAS
SUGANCHAND HUF

PRABHAWATI DEVI
KOTHARI

ANAND VARDHAN
KOTHARI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AFLPK3831P

AAFHA2890H

AFLPK3786R

ARZPK7312D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

119972

75741

67875

59306

322894

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

119972

75741

67875

59306

322894

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

119972

75741

67875

59306

322894

Class eg:y

Total

119972

75741

67875

59306

322894

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.56

1.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

119972

75741

67875

59306

322894

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOTHARI
INVESTMENT AND

INDUSTRIES PRIVATE

LIMITED

KOTHARI
PHYTOCHEMICALS &
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

M D KOTHARI
AND COMPANY
LIMITED

SATYAM
FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD.

G.DAS &
COMPANY
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (I)

AACCKI1560A

AABCK1245P

AADCMS5835F

AALCS3758B

AABCG2416L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7286798

5501078

1521868

88177

22503

14420424

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

7286798

5501078

1521868

88177

22503

14420424

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.14

25.78

0.41

0.11

67.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7286798

5501078

1521868

88177

22503

14420424

Class eg:y

Total

7286798

5501078

1521868

88177

22503

14420424

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

34.14

25.78

7.13

0.41

0.11

67.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

34.14

25.78

0.41

0.11

67.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumb

ered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

7286798

5501078

1521868

88177

22503

14420424




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AERPA4482K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400000

400000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

400000

400000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

400000

400000

Class eg:y

Total

400000

400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.87

1.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

400000

400000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Trusts

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

w

301

19

323

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3823

381790

80518

466131

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

3823

381790

80518

466131

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.38

2.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3823

381790

80518

466131

Class eg:y

Total

3823

381790

80518

466131

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

1.79

0.38

2.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.38

2.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3823

381784

80518

466125

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

(=)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

(=}




