General information about company							
Scrip code	532716						
NSE Symbol	GILLANDERS						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE047B01011						
Name of the company	GILLANDERS ARBUTHNOT AND COMPANY LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.27						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.18						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.19						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.18						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.19						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV) shares held (V) Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VI)		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	14743318			14743318	69.08	14743318		14743318	69.08
(B)	Public	10231	6599028			6599028	30.92	6599028		6599028	30.92
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10240	21342346			21342346	100	21342346		21342346	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	ategory of shareholder (II) Shares Underlying ooustanding convertible	Shares Underlying  No. of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Warrants securities	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.08					14743318			
(B)	Public				30.92					6300887	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	-			100					21044205	0	0	0

	Table II - S	Statement sh	nowing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement show	ing shareholdin	g pattern of th	e Promote	r and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	322894			322894	1.51	322894		322894	1.51
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	14420424			14420424	67.57	14420424		14420424	67.57
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	14743318			14743318	69.08	14743318		14743318	69.08
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	14743318			14743318	69.08	14743318		14743318	69.08
В	Table III - Statement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of t	he Public s	shareholder						•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	300			300	0	300		300	0
(d)	Banks	19	67018			67018	0.31	67018		67018	0.31
Sub-Total (B)(1)		20	67318			67318	0.32	67318		67318	0.32
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)		•	•	•						•
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	21836			21836	0.1	21836		21836	0.1
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	21836			21836	0.1	21836		21836	0.1
(3)	Central Government / Sta	te Government	(s)	<u> </u>	!				•		
(a)	Central Government / President of India	1	7086			7086	0.03	7086		7086	0.03
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1	7086			7086	0.03	7086		7086	0.03
(4)	Non-institutions			•							•
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	1500			1500	0.01	1500		1500	0.01
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	390939			390939	1.83	390939		390939	1.83
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9644	2917212			2917212	13.67	2917212		2917212	13.67
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	28	1976953			1976953	9.26	1976953		1976953	9.26
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	84	35771			35771	0.17	35771		35771	0.17
(l)	Bodies Corporate	126	714182			714182	3.35	714182		714182	3.35
(m)	Any Other (specify)	323	466131			466131	2.18	466131		466131	2.18
Sub-Total (B)(4)		10208	6502788			6502788	30.47	6502788		6502788	30.47
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		10231	6599028			6599028	30.92	6599028		6599028	30.92
С	Table IV - Statement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of t	he Non Pr	omoter- Non P	ublic sharehold	ler				
Total ( A+B+C2		10240	21342346			21342346	100	21342346		21342346	100
Total (A+B+C)		10240	21342346			21342346	100	21342346		21342346	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe encu	Number of Shares oledged or otherwise encumbered XIII)  Number of equity shares held in		Sub-categorization of sh		of shares
<i>-</i>	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group	•	•			•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				1.51					322894			
(d)				67.57					14420424			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.08					14743318			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				69.08					14743318			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(a)				0					300	0	0	0
(d)				0.31					3647	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.32					3947	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fe	oreign)		·								
(d)				0.1					21836	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.1					21836	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State G	overnment(s)	1		1		1	1		1	1
(a)				0.03					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				0.03					0	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institution	ns	1	1				1	ı		ı	ı
(b)				0.01					1500	0	0	0
(d)				0					100	0	0	0
(f)				1.83	-		ļ		390939	0	0	0
(g)				13.67					2718130	0	0	0
(h)				9.26		1			1955431	0	0	0
(i)				0.17		1			35744	0	0	0
(1)				3.35					707135	0	0	0
(m)		-		2.18					466125	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				30.47					6275104	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				30.92					6300887	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	noter	- Non Pub	olic sh	areholder	•		•	•
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					21044205			
Total (A+B+C				100					21044205			

		Individuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	PARAMSUKHDAS SUGANCHAND HUF	PRABHAWATI DEVI KOTHARI	ANAND VARDHAN KOTHARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFLPK3831P	AAFHA2890H	AFLPK3786R	ARZPK7312D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	119972	75741	67875	59306	322894
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	119972	75741	67875	59306	322894
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.56	0.35	0.32	0.28	1.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	119972	75741	67875	59306	322894
Class eg:y					
Total	119972	75741	67875	59306	322894
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.56	0.35	0.32	0.28	1.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.56	0.35	0.32	0.28	1.51
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			<b>.</b>	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)	ī	Γ	<u> </u>
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	119972	75741	67875	59306	322894
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Oth	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KOTHARI INVESTMENT AND INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	KOTHARI PHYTOCHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED	M D KOTHARI AND COMPANY LIMITED	SATYAM FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.	G. DAS & COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AACCK1560A	AABCK1245P	AADCM5835F	AALCS3758B	AABCG2416L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7286798	5501078	1521868	88177	22503	14420424
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7286798	5501078	1521868	88177	22503	14420424
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.14	25.78	7.13	0.41	0.11	67.57
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)			l	I.
Class eg: X	7286798	5501078	1521868	88177	22503	14420424
Class eg:y						
Total	7286798	5501078	1521868	88177	22503	14420424
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	34.14	25.78	7.13	0.41	0.11	67.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.14	25.78	7.13	0.41	0.11	67.57
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7286798	5501078	1521868	88177	22503	14420424

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group							

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders hold	ing nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIL JAIN	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AERPA4482K	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	400000	400000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	400000	400000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	1.87						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	400000	400000						
Class eg:y								
Total	400000	400000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.87	1.87						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	1.87						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	400000	400000						
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0						
	1	I .						

			Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Trusts	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	301	19	323
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3823	381790	80518	466131
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3823	381790	80518	466131
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.79	0.38	2.19
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	3823	381790	80518	466131
Class eg:y				
Total	3823	381790	80518	466131
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	1.79	0.38	2.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.79	0.38	2.19
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3823	381784	80518	466125
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0